7 6 ‘ 5 4 3 ‘ 2 ‘ 1
"A" TAG
q ’ MX
(@ il
0 il _||.|“
0 e — =m=nHHHEE:
GD ﬂl\%)((ﬁ ‘B” TAG
4935 ——
53.30 | 2X 250_2q—=
LENGTH
885236724 | SC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2MM 25M 25000(+200/-0)
885236723 | SC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2MM 25M | 2500(+200/-0)
885236705 | SC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2MM 6M 6000(+200/-0)
885236704 | SC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2MM 5M 5000(+200/-0)
885236703 | SC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2MM 10M 10000(+200/-0)
885236702 | SC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2MM 3M 3000(+200/-0)
885236701 | SC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2MM 2M 2000(+200/-0)
885236700 | SC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2MM 1M 1000(+100/-0)
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